

PINNACLE WEST CAPITAL CORP

Reported by **GULDNER JEFFREY B.**

FORM 4

(Statement of Changes in Beneficial Ownership)

Filed 02/20/14 for the Period Ending 02/18/14

Address 400 NORTH FIFTH STREET

MS8695

PHOENIX, AZ 85004

Telephone 602 250 1000

CIK 0000764622

Symbol PNW

SIC Code 4911 - Electric Services

Industry Electric Utilities

Sector Utilities

Fiscal Year 12/31





Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE **COMMISSION**

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP **OF SECURITIES**

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *				2	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol									5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)					
GULDNER J	EFFRE	YB.				NACL			S'	T C	ΑF	PIT	AL						
				(\mathbf{CO}	RP [P	NW	7]							Directe	or	_	10% O	wner
(Last)	(First)	(Mic	ldle)	3	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (MM/DD/YYYY)								I/DD/YY	Office				r (specify	
400 N. 5TH STREET					2/18/2014									SVP, Pub	lic Polic	y-APS			
	(Street)				4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed (MM/DD/YYYY)							6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)							
PHOENIX, A	Z 85004	ļ																	
(City) (State) (Zip)															X _ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
		Table 1	[- Non-]	Deriv	vati	ive Secui	rities	s Ac	cqı	uired	l, D	ispo	osed of	f, or	Beneficially	y Owned			
1.Title of Security				2. Tra	ns.	2A.	3. Tı						cquired		nount of Securit			6.	7. Nature
(Instr. 3)						Deemed Execution	Code (Inst			(A) or Disposed (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)					wing Reported Transaction(s) . 3 and 4)			Form: E	of Indirect Beneficial
						Date, if any			1		(A)						Direct (D) or Indirect	Ownership (Instr. 4)
								,	,,			or	ъ.					(I) (Instr.	(======================================
				2/18/2	2014	<u> </u> 	Coo	de	<u> </u>	Amou	nt (.		Price					4)	
Common Stock							A	L		971	(1)	A \$(0.00 (1)		9	0122		D	
Common Stock				2/18/2	2014	l l	F	2)		509]	D S	\$54.84		8	8613		D	
Common Stock				2/18/2	2014		A			123	(3)	A \$0	0.00 (3)		8	8736		D	
Common Stock				2/18/2	2014	l l	F	2)		65]	D §	\$54.84		8	8671		D	
Common Stock															1	106		I	by 401(k)
			~																l.
	1		1	$\overline{}$	_			_							nts, options,		1	1	1
1. Title of Derivate Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of	3. Trans. Date	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	(Instr.		5. Number Derivative Securities Acquired (A	and Expiration Date S				Securit	ties Un tive S	Amount of nderlying ecurity 4)	Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	Ownership Form of Derivative	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
	Derivative Security			8)		Disposed o (Instr. 3, 4)													
				Code		(A) Date Exercisable				Expiration Title N		amount or Jumber of hares	-	Transaction (s) (Instr. 4)	4)				
Restricted Stock Units	(4)	2/18/2014		A		2872			(5	5)		(5)	Comm	on	2872	\$0.00	2872	D	

Explanation of Responses:

- (1) Shares acquired upon the vesting of a portion of the performance shares granted in 2011.
- (2) Shares retained by the Company for the purpose of meeting tax withholding requirements. The recipient retained all other shares.
- (3) Represents shares of common stock received by the individual in settlement of dividend rights that vested in connection with the performance shares that vested on February 18, 2014.
- (4) Each Restricted Stock Unit represents a contingent right to receive the economic equivalent of one share of the Company's common stock. The Restricted Stock Units will be settled, at the reporting person's election, in shares of common stock or 50% in common stock and 50% in cash.
- (5) The Restricted Stock Units vest and will be settled in four equal, annual installments beginning on February 20, 2015.

Reporting Owners

Depositing Overson Name / Address	Relationships									
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10%	Owner	Officer	Other					
GULDNER JEFFREY B.										
400 N. 5TH STREET					SVP, Public Policy-APS					
PHOENIX, AZ 85004										

Signatures

/s/ Diane Wood, Attorney-in-Fact 2/20/2014

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

^{**} Signature of Reporting Person